CHANDRA KALA JAIN

Date: 08.04.2021

To,

Trident India Limited

23, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, 3rd Floor, Kolkata – 700 013

The Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited

Vibgyor Towers, Plot No C-62, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (East) 4th Floor, Opposite Trident Hotel Mumbai-400 098

Dear Sir,

<u>Subject: Intimation under Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011</u>

Please find enclosed herewith disclosure under Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for the financial year 2020-2021.

Thanks and Regards,

chandoa kala Jain.

Chandra Kala Jain

1.	Name of the Target Company (TC)	Trident India Li	mited	
2.	Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed	-Metropolitan S	tock Exchange of	India Ltd.
3.	Particulars of the shareholder(s):			9
a.	Name of person(s) together with Person Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in			
	the TC) is more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC. or	Chandra Kala Ja	ain	
	Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and PAC with him.			
	Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) mentioned at (3) above	Number of shares	% w.r.t. total share /voting capital wherever applicable	% of total diluted share/voting capital of TC (*)
As	on March 31 st of the year, holding of:		1	
a) b) c) d) e)	Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares) Warrants, Convertible Securities	61000	6.1245%	6.1245%
To	tal	61000	6.1245%	6.1245%

Name of the Target Company: Trident India Limited

Name(s) of the person and	Whether the person belongs to	PAN of the person and PACs
Persons Acting in Concert	Promoter/Promoter group	*
(PAC) with the person		:
Chandrakala Jain	Yes	AAVPJ1347C

Chandrakala Jain

Chandra Kala Jain

Place: Kolkata

Date: April 8, 2021

- 1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.
- (*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
- (**) Part-B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.

Kiran Devi Jain

Date: 08.04.2021

To,

Trident India Limited

23, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, 3rd Floor, Kolkata – 700 013

The Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited

Vibgyor Towers, Plot No C-62, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (East) 4th Floor, Opposite Trident Hotel Mumbai-400 098

Dear Sir,

<u>Subject: Intimation under Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011</u>

Please find enclosed herewith disclosure under Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for the financial year 2020-2021.

Thanks and Regards,

Kinan Devi Jain.

Kiran Devi Jain

1.	Name of the Target Company (TC)	Trident India Li	mited	
2.	Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	-Metropolitan S	tock Exchange of	India Ltd.
	shares of the TC are listed			
3.	Particulars of the shareholder(s):			
a.	Name of person(s) together with Person Acting			
	in Concert (PAC) whose total holding			
	(including that in the form of shares, warrants,			
	convertible securities and any other instrument			
	that would entitle the holder to receive shares in			
	the TC) is more than 25% of the voting rights of			
	the TC.			
	or			
b.	Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the	Kiran Devi Jain		1
	promoter group and PAC with him.			
4.	Particulars of the shareholding of person(s)	Number of	% w.r.t. total	% of total
	mentioned at (3) above	shares	share /voting	diluted
			capital	share/voting
			wherever	capital of TC
			applicable	(*)
As	on March 31 st of the year, holding of:		11	()
1	on manager of the jour, meaning of			*
a)	Shares	30300	3.0422%	3.0422%
b)		-	-	-
c)		-	-	- 7
d		-	-	-
e)		_	-	_
	holder to receive shares in the TC.			
To	tal	30300	3.0422%	3.0422%

Name of the Target Company: Trident India Limited

Name(s) of the person and	Whether the person belongs to	PAN of the person and PACs
Persons Acting in Concert	Promoter/Promoter group	
(PAC) with the person		
Kiran Devi Jain	Yes	AAVPJ1345A

Kizan	Devi	Jain
-------	------	------

Kiran Devi Jain

Place: Ranchi

Date: April 8, 2021

- 1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.
- (*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
- (**) Part-B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.

Nirmal Kumar Jain (HUF)

Date: 08.04.2021

To,

Trident India Limited

23, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, 3rd Floor, Kolkata – 700 013

The Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited

Vibgyor Towers, Plot No C-62, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (East) 4th Floor, Opposite Trident Hotel Mumbai-400 098

Dear Sir,

<u>Subject: Intimation under Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers)</u> Regulations, 2011

Please find enclosed herewith disclosure under Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for the financial year 2020-2021.

Thanks and Regards,

Neeraj Kumar Jain

Karta

1.	Name of the Target Company (TC)	Trident India Li	mited	
2.	Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	-Metropolitan S	tock Exchange of	India Ltd.
	shares of the TC are listed			
3.	Particulars of the shareholder(s):		3	
a.	Name of person(s) together with Person Acting			
	in Concert (PAC) whose total holding			
	(including that in the form of shares, warrants,			
	convertible securities and any other instrument			
	that would entitle the holder to receive shares in			
	the TC) is more than 25% of the voting rights of			
	the TC.			
	or	9		
b.	Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the	Nirmal Kumar J	Jain (HUF)	
	promoter group and PAC with him.	T (IIIII T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	wani (1101)	
4	Particulars of the shareholding of person(s)	Number of	% w.r.t. total	% of total
"	mentioned at (3) above	shares	share /voting	diluted
	mentioned at (5) above	Shares	capital	share/voting
			wherever	capital of TC
			applicable	(*)
Λο	on March 31 st of the year, holding of:		пррисион	()
AS	on water 31 of the year, nothing of.			
a)	Shares			
b)		391120	39.2691%	39.2691%
(c)		-	-	- ,,
d		-	-	-
e)		_	_	_
	holder to receive shares in the TC.	-		-
	ALCOHOL TO TOTAL STATE A CO.			
To	rtal	391120	39.2691%	39.2691%
1			V	

Name of the Target Company: Trident India Limited

Name(s) of the person and	Whether the person belongs to	PAN of the person and PACs
Persons Acting in Concert	Promoter/Promoter group	
(PAC) with the person		
Nirmal Kumar Jain (HUF)	Yes	AAFHN8939N

(Neeraj Kumar Jain)

Karta

Place: Ranchi

Date: April 8, 2021

- 1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.
- (*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
- (**) Part-B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.

Santosh Kumar Jain

Date: 08.04.2021

To,

Trident India Limited

23, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, 3rd Floor, Kolkata – 700 013

The Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited

Vibgyor Towers, Plot No C-62, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (East) 4th Floor, Opposite Trident Hotel Mumbai-400 098

Dear Sir,

<u>Subject: Intimation under Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011</u>

Please find enclosed herewith disclosure under Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for the financial year 2020-2021.

Thanks and Regards,

Santosh Kumar Jain

Silli Douk

-	N. C.I. T C. (TO)	70 ° 1 . T 1° T °	*, 1	
1.	Name of the Target Company (TC)	Trident India Lin	Lawrence Cal	
2.	Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares	-Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd.		dia Ltd.
	of the TC are listed			·
3.	Particulars of the shareholder(s):			_
				•
a.	Name of person(s) together with Person Acting in			
	Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that			
	in the form of shares, warrants, convertible			
	securities and any other instrument that would			
	entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is	74		
	more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC.			
	. or			
b.	Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter	Santosh Kumar J	ain	
	group and PAC with him.	,		
4.	Particulars of the shareholding of person(s)	Number of	% w.r.t. total	% of total
	mentioned at (3) above	shares	share /voting	diluted
			capital	share/voting
			wherever	capital of TC
			applicable	(*)
As	on March 31 st of the year, holding of:			
1 10	on March 31 of the year, holding on			
a)	Shares	30500	3.0622%	3.0622%
b)		-	-	-
c)		-	, - ,	-
d)		-	-	-
,		-	_	-
e)	to receive shares in the TC.	-	-	-
	to receive shares in the 1C.			
То	tol	30500	3.0622%	3.0622%
10	tai	30300	3.002270	5.002270

Name of the Target Company: Trident India Limited

Name(s) of the person and Persons	Whether	the	person	belongs	to	PAN of the person and PACs
Acting in Concert (PAC) with the	Promoter	Pron	noter gro	up		
person						•
Santosh Kumar Jain	Yes					ABQPJ9603B

5.11. 20ch

Santosh Kumar Jain

Place: Ranchi

Date: April 8, 2021

- 1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.
- (*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
- (**) Part-B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.

Vijay Kumar Jain

Date: 08.04.2021

To,

Trident India Limited

23, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, 3rd Floor, Kolkata – 700 013

The Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited

Vibgyor Towers, Plot No C-62, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (East) 4th Floor, Opposite Trident Hotel Mumbai-400 098

Dear Sir,

<u>Subject: Intimation under Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011</u>

Please find enclosed herewith disclosure under Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for the financial year 2020-2021.

Thanks and Regards,

Vijay Kumar Jain

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Trident India Li	mited	
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	-Metropolitan S	tock Exchange of	India Ltd.
shares of the TC are listed			
Particulars of the shareholder(s):			TXP
			•
Name of person(s) together with Person Acting			
in Concert (PAC) whose total holding			
(including that in the form of shares, warrants,			
that would entitle the holder to receive shares in			
the TC) is more than 25% of the voting rights of			
the TC.			
or			
Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and PAC with him.	Vijay Kumar Ja	in	
Particulars of the shareholding of person(s)	Number of	% w.r.t. total	% of total
mentioned at (3) above	shares	share /voting	diluted
		capital	share/voting
		wherever	capital of TC
		applicable	(*)
s on March 31 st of the year, holding of:			
Classes	30000	3.0120%	3.0120%
	-	-	-
	-	-	-
	-		-
	-	-	-
holder to receive shares in the TC.	-	-	- ,
otal	30000	3.0120%	3.0120%
	shares of the TC are listed Particulars of the shareholder(s): Name of person(s) together with Person Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC. Or Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and PAC with him. Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) mentioned at (3) above s on March 31 st of the year, holding of: Shares Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares) Warrants, Convertible Securities Any other instrument that would entitle the	Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed Particulars of the shareholder(s): Name of person(s) together with Person Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC. or Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and PAC with him. Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) mentioned at (3) above So on March 31 st of the year, holding of: Shares Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares) Warrants, Convertible Securities Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC.	Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed Particulars of the shareholder(s): Name of person(s) together with Person Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC. Or Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and PAC with him. Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) mentioned at (3) above Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) shares So on March 31st of the year, holding of: Shares Vijay Kumar Jain Number of shares 30000 3.0120%

Name of the Target Company:

Name(s) of the person and	Whether the person belongs to	PAN of the person and PACs
Persons Acting in Concert	Promoter/Promoter group	
(PAC) with the person)	
Vijay Kumar Jain	Yes	AEZPJ9705J

Vijay Kumar Jain

Place: Ranchi

Date: April 8, 2021

- 1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.
- (*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
- (**) Part-B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.